OFC Airplane Flight Training Rates and Fees

Privat Pilot License

FAA Minimum 40 Hours of training

40 Hours of Aircraft Rental
20 Hours of Flight Instruction
Hours of Ground Instruction
Ground School Course

FAA written Exam

FAA practical Exam

Medical Certificate

IPAD

Personal Gear

Books and Docs

Headset

Foreflight subscription
Logbook Digital or Paper
Flying Club rates

6760$
1500%

not specified
not specified
175$

450%

125%

not specified
not specified
not specified
not specified
not specified
not specified
not specified

TOTAL

9000%

most of the coasts on the internet are counted on the
minimum’s requirement and all non-FAA mandatory
equipment’s are not listed but you will purchase them

anyways.
Instrument Rating

FAA Minimum

50 Hours of XC total time
40 Hours of Actual/ Sim Instr.
Ground Instruction
Ground School Course
FAA written Exam

FAA practical Exam

IPAD

Personal Gear

Books and Docs
Headset

Foreflight subscription
Flying Club rates

8450%
3000%

not specified
not specified
175$

1000%

not specified
not specified
not specified
not specified
not specified
not specified

TOTAL

You can build this time on your own and save some cost and

gain even more experience.

12500%

most of the coasts on the internet are counted on the
minimum’s requirement and all non-FAA mandatory
equipment’s are not listed but you will purchase them

anyways.

FLIGHT CENTER

OFC Average: 55 - 65 Hours of training

65 Hours of Aircraft Rental
50 Hours of Flight Instruction

25 Hours of Ground Instruction

Ground School Course
FAA written Exam

FAA practical Exam
Medical Certificate
IPAD*

Personal Gear**
Books and Docs***
Headset****

Foreflight subscription
Logbook Digital or Paper
Flying Club rates

11000%
3750$
1500%

350$

175%

1000$

125%

600$- 1000$
200$

25%

1000%
120$- 360$ annually
30$

30$ monthly

TOTAL

optional equipment

20000$

*Every student must own or buy an iPad. note that it must be
the apple product, as Foreflight only works on Apple. It is

also very suitable for learning/reading.

OFC Average: with PPL experience

50 Hours of Aircraft Rental 8450%

40 Hours of Flight Instruction 3000$

50 Hours of Ground Instruction 3750%
Ground School Course 350%

FAA written Exam 175$

FAA practical Exam 1000$
IPAD* 600$- 1000$
Personal Gear** 200$

Books and Docs*** 25%
Headset**** 1000%$
Foreflight subscription 120$- 360$ annually
Flying Club rates 30$ monthly
TOTAL 17000%

**Things like a flight bag (backpack), sunglasses, iPad holder

etc.

***Documents can all be downloaded digitally to the iPad
(free of charge) but you may still want to have a FAR/AIM in

paper form.

****For headsets, the price and QUALITY difference is huge.
We recommend the Bose A20 headset which stands out in
terms of quality and features and, if you take a little care, will

accompany you for life.
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Commercial Pilot License

(incl. Complex & High
Performance)

FAA Minimum

250 Hours total time

50 XC Flight time

10 Hours of Instrument time
10 Hours in Complex airplane
Ground Instruction

Ground School Course

FAA written Exam

FAA practical Exam

IPAD

Personal Gear

Books and Docs

Headset

Foreflight subscription
Flying Club rates

8450%
1690%
2690$

not specified
not specified
175$

1000%

not specified
not specified
not specified
not specified
not specified
not specified
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FLIGHT CENTER

OFC Average: with PPL experience

10 Hours in Complex Airplane 2690%
30 Hours of Aircraft Rental 5070%
20 Hours Flight Instruction 1500$
35 Hours of Ground instruction 2625%
Ground School Course 350%
FAA written Exam 175$
FAA practical Exam 1000%
IPAD* 600%$- 1000$
Personal Gear** 200%
Books and Docs*** 25%
Headset**** 1000$

120$- 360$ annually
30$ monthly

Foreflight subscription
Flying Club rates

TOTAL

You can build this time on your own and save some cost and

gain even more experience.

14005%

most of the coasts on the internet are counted on the
minimum’s requirement and all non-FAA mandatory
equipment’s are not listed but you will purchase them

anyways.

Certified Flight Instructor

Our program is designed to provide aspiring instructors with
the necessary skills and knowledge to excel in their teaching

careers.

We understand the importance of finding the right match

between instructors and students and the company. That's
why we only provide training or offer listings when requested.
Our careful selection process ensures that we identify
individuals who are not just looking for another certification,
but who have a genuine love for aviation and a strong desire
to teach future aviators.

Our CFl training goes beyond the basics. We aim for
excellence and maintain high standards to ensure that our
instructors are well-prepared to teach aviation at a
professional level. We emphasize the importance of building
a solid foundation of aviation principles and safety practices,
so our instructors can effectively pass on this knowledge to
their students.

TOTAL 17000%

optional equipment

*Every student must own or buy an iPad. note that it must be
the apple product, as Foreflight only works on Apple. It is
also very suitable for learning/reading.

**Things like a flight bag (backpack), sunglasses, iPad holder
etc.

***Documents can all be downloaded digitally to the iPad
(free of charge) but you may still want to have a FAR/AIM in
paper form.

****xFor headsets, the price and QUALITY difference is huge.
We recommend the Bose A20 headset which stands out in
terms of quality and features and, if you take a little care, will
accompany you for life.
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